DP-04 (06, 10) Size 04, 06, 10 (D02, D03, D05)     pmax 350 bar (5100 PSI)
      DP* 	 /	 -	 -
32
35
1 - 04
3 - 04
4 - 04
2 - 06

Subplates Size 04      Dimensions in millimeters (inches)
DP4-04*   Form A
Ordering code D1 T1 D2 T2 D3 T3 Weight [kg (lbs)]
DP4-04/32-A3 M12x1.5
13 (0.51) M5 10 (0.39) Ø22 (0.87) 1 (0.04)
0.6 (1.32)DP4-04/32-A4 G1/4
DP4-04/32-A20 SAE-6; 9/16-18UNF 13 (0.51) 10-24 UNC 10 (0.39) Ø22 (0.87) 0.8 (0.31)
Subplates Size 06      Dimensions in millimeters (inches)
Ordering code D1 T1 D2 T2 D3 T3 Weight [kg (lbs)]
DP3-06/35-A1 M12x1.5
13 (0.51) M5
10 (0.39)
Ø22 (0.87) 1 (0.04)
0.6 (1.32)
DP3-06/35-A2 M14x1.5
DP3-06/35-A7 G1/4
DP3-06/35-A15 NPT 1/4 10 (0.39)
10-24 UNC
- -
DP3-06/35-A11 SAE-6; 9/16-18 13 (0.51) Ø21 (0.83) 0.8 (0.03)
DP3-06*   Form A
80
3
15

Subplates Size 06      Dimensions in millimeters (inches)
DP3-06*   Form B
Ordering code D1 T1 D2 T2 D3 T3 Weight [kg (lbs)]
DP3-06/35-B3 M16x1.5
13 (0.51) M5
10 (0.39)
Ø28 (1.10) 1 (0.04)
1.1 (2.43)
DP3-06/35-B4 M18x1.5
DP3-06/35-B8 G3/8
DP3-06/35-B16 NPT 3/8 10.3 (0.41)
10-24 UNC
- -
DP3-06/35-B12 SAE-8; 3/4-16UNF 15 (0.59) Ø25 (0.98) 0.8 (0.03)
DP3-06*   Form C
Ordering code D1 T1 D2 T2 D3 T3 Weight [kg (lbs)]
DP3-06/35-C5 M22x1.5
14 (0.55)
M5
10 (0.39)
Ø34 (1.34) 1 (0.04)
1.9 (4.19)
DP3-06/35-C9 G1/2
DP3-06/35-C17 NPT 1/2
10-24 UNC
- -
DP3-06/35-C13 SAE-8; 3/4-16UNF 15 (0.59) Ø30 (1.18) 0.8 (0.03)
DP3-06/35-C22 SAE-10; 7/8-14UNF 17 (0.67) Ø34 (1.34) 2.4 (0.09)
1
102 (4.02)
79,4 (3.13)
13